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FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

e Nation ’ DTty | (1stday ) 2nd day) Certtios” e ’ e ’ (tot) ‘
1 Poland Emm 320 190130 22325°8 45.227 7.188 3.020,0
2 Czech Republic - 44,0  28,0- 16,0 226810 35563 5383 2.040,0
3 France I I 47,0  24,0-23,0 21207 35.383 5.560 2.397,0
4 Serbia 47,0  19,0-28,0 2ides 34301 5.514 2.367,0
5 Germany f— 52,0  28,0- 24,0 11390 43317 9271 11970
6 England —I— 61,0  29,0-32,0 122912 33934 6289 1.882,0
7 Belgium l I 64,0  24,0-40,0 s il 34138 6.028 1290
8 Bosnia Herzegovina m 64,0  38,0-26,0 2430 30241 4345 1.864,0
9 Russia B 660 20240  3%%0 30730 6695 10660
10 Italy I I 69,0  39,0-30,0 Ol 7%, 28985 4305 20130
11 Luxembourg = 70,0 350-350  5>2°1 30218 5333 22060
12 Croatia 70,0  46,0- 24,0 Lo 27816 4174 21240
13 Hungary = 79,0  34,0-450 3385 29799 6484 14180
14 Slovakia E¥m 810  290-520 JooS 35472 12782 16310
15 Austria = 84,0 28,0560 S0 32700 11037 1.170,0
16 Slovenia h 86,0 31,0-550 22001 29575 5542 19410
17 Netherland = 90,0  38,0-52,0 22201 30206 10477 12040
18 Spain Z 95,0 53,0 42,0 10121015 22546 4260 1.637,0
19 Ukraine E— 98,5  59,5-39,0 RSB 21901 3803 13820
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Czech Federation
Date 16-09-2012

River Morava

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Class.
(final)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Nation

Portugal
Latvia
Lithuania
Bulgaria
Wales
Belarus
Montenegro
Romania
Finland
Scotland
San Marino
Sweden
Switzerland
Ireland
Channel Island
Norway
Denmark

South-Africa

==

V=t + 18Xy

Penattles | caam auen
113,0 55,0-58,0
114,0 53,0-61,0
117,0 62,0-55,0
119,0 66,0- 53,0
121,0 71,0-50,0
123,0 62,0- 61,0
125,0 60,0- 65,0
125,0 69,0- 56,0
129,5 60,5- 69,0
131,0 60,0- 71,0
132,0 72,0- 60,0
136,0 62,0- 74,0
139,0 63,0- 76,0
140,0 78,0- 62,0
142,0 65,0-77,0
143,0 72,0-71,0
151,0 78,0- 73,0
185,0 94,0- 91,0

Competitors
Penalties

4691719
510131515

4 9101416
310121818

612141515
6 9101515

1113131415
310121216

8121616 19
6 791216

7101216 17
211131619

612121416
711141419

6101717 19
810101117

721012 13 18
1013 1414 18

4 7121819
8 9171819

1113151617
4 8131619

911141414
11111717 18

811111518
8151618 19

13151517 18
113151617

313141718
13141418 18

515161719
1112131619

1013181819
11111616 19

1819191919
16 18 191919

Weight
(total)

20.308
18.938
20.719
18.489
18.616
18.833
19.434
18.651
17.460
18.279
18.591
16.363
15.304
17.178
14.110
15.001
13.537

3.790

Weight
(best)

3.460

3.525

4.645

3.819

2,987

4.158

3.137

4.070

2.908

4.470

3.919

3.041

3.209

4.438

3.051

4.243

3.007

832

‘ (tI:Jifgl)
1.274,0
1.116,0
1.399,0
1.181,0
1.108,0
1.220,0
1.321,0
928,0
1.141,0
1.030,0
1.142,0
991,0
1.055,0
934,0
815,0
640,0
1.034,0

139,0

Time
15:59:28
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FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

River Morava

Class. Competitor Team Penalties Placing Weight Weight Fish Nr. Legs
’ (final) (Nation) ’ ’ (Total) ’ (1st day / 2nd day) ’ (total) ’ (best) ’ (total) | (tot.) | played
1 Ashby Sean England -4 2,0 1-1 11.438 6.289 787 21 2
2 Fedorov Sergey Russia [ 3,0 2-1 11.333 6.695 97 9 2
3 Pottelet Stéphane France (| 3,0 2-1 10480 5.560 785 14 2
4 Litschl Mario Austria — 3,0 1-2 8.243 5.562 228 14 2
5 Danilovic Viadimir Serbia L 3,0 2-1 7.887 4,646 662 34 2
6 Horler Giinter Germany 4,0 3-1 15.810 9.271 560 30 2
7 Lebkowski Michal Poland - 4,0 3-1 11.661 7.188 908 17 2
8 Konopasek Ladislav Czech Republic - 4,0 2-2 9.572 5.383 386 28 2
9 Weissig Lutz Germany 4,0 1-3 8.897 6.349 270 9 2
10 Niemiec Adam Poland - 4,0 2-2 8.867 4.637 362 26 2
11 Dimitrovski Petar Slovenia - 4,0 3-1 7.744 4.575 612 23 2
12 Klasek Petr Czech Republic - 4,0 2-2 6.813 3.661 327 11 2
13 Di Venti Eric Belgium il 5,0 1-4 7.237 4.282 403 35 2
14 Delannoy Didier France il 5,0 4-1 6.651 3.471 414 18 2
15 Vondrak Dejan Croatia — 5,0 1-4 6.118 4.174 514 23 2
16 Ujszaszi Richard Hungary — 6,0 3-3 8.894 4.571 435 34 2
17 Djug Muris Bosnia Herzegovina kl 6,0 4-2 8.209 4345 499 36 2
18 Krupicka Lubos Slovakia 6,0 3-3 8.174 4.127 530 29 2
19 Walczak Wiktor Poland - 6,0 4-2 8.046 4.473 556 9 2
20 Vucenovic Dusko Bosnia Herzegovina kl 7,0 2-5 7.245 3.843 295 15 2
21 Friederichs Dieter Netherland — 7,0 3-4 6.782 3.430 331 21 2
22 Balogh Markus Austria — 8,0 1-7 12.606 11.037 182 10 2
23 Bredereck Rene Germany ] 8,0 1-7 9.958 7.498 150 27 2
24 Kaminski Wojciech Poland - 8,0 2-6 9.158 7.123 651 17 2
25 Stranen Roger Luxembourg o 8,0 6-2 6.921 4417 573 32 2
26 Meis Frank Luxembourg o 8,0 5-3 6.918 4130 490 17 2
27 Markovic Nikola Serbia i 9,0 3-6 6.771 3.591 254 18 2
16:25:52 President of Jury Uy et s
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Czech Federation FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION River Morava
Class. Competitor Team Penalties Placing Weight Weight Fish Nr. Legs
’ (final) (Nation) ’ ’ (Total) ’ (1st day / 2nd day) ’ (total) ’ (best) ’ (total) | (tot.) | played
28 Radovic Goran Serbia L 9,0 5-4 6.492 4,305 488 5 2
29 Ferrerira Henrique Portugal 9,0 4-5 4.426 2413 179 32 2
30 Schmitt Fernand Luxembourg — 10,0 5-5 7.516 5333 544 27 2
31 Mazurczak Grzegorz Poland - 10,0 8-2 7.495 4.152 543 20 2
32 Falsini Jacopo Italy il 10,0 8-2 6.899 3.767 426 33 2
33 Vesligaj Predrag Serbia . 10,0 5-5 6.435 3.378 429 19 2
34 Raison Wwill England -1 10,0 5-5 4.336 2.396 204 23 2
35 Csoregi Balazs Hungary — 11,0 3-8 8.231 6.484 268 25 2
36 Martinez Surroc Esteve Spain _— 11,0 4-7 6.023 4.260 438 14 2
37 Blecha Miroslav Czech Republic - 11,0 6-5 6.016 3.629 385 17 2
38 Konopasek Josef Czech Republic - 11,0 10-1 5.905 4,191 307 22 2
39 Ballabeni Umberto Italy il 11,0 6-5 5.535 2776 386 27 2
40 Tura Torrent Ricard Spain —-— 11,0 6-5 4.947 2.562 369 14 2
41 Kutlic Josip Croatia — 11,0 7-4 4.638 2.468 417 28 2
42 Alic Mirza Bosnia Herzegovina kl 11,0 5-6 4.540 2636 328 10 2
43 Vasseur Jérome France (| 12,0 5-7 8.009 4840 559 15 2
44 Unikas Audrius Lithuania [ | 12,0 6-6 7.974 4.645 597 7 2
45 Helsen Bart Belgium il 12,0 1-11 6.820 5.906 55 19 2
46 Yakushin Ilya Russia [ 12,0 4-8 6.558 3.824 380 24 2
47 Sviatoshchyk Yauhen Belarus H 12,0 10 - 2 4.643 2.844 253 33 2
48 Kuzin Oleg Russia [ 12,0 9-3 4.566 2.740 157 28 2
49 Sorti Luigi Italy il 13,0 7-6 5395 3.474 392 12 2
50 Florjanic Davor Croatia — 13,0 9-4 5.385 2,919 380 10 2
51 Lafont Paul-Louis France il 13,0 6-7 4.482 2.274 279 17 2
52 Slegers Hans Belgium i 14,0 4-10 7.574 6.028 199 23 2
53 Pergreffi Luca Czech Republic (- 14,0 8-6 7.257 4130 635 13 2
54 Kmetec Mitja Slovenia ] 14,0 9-5 6.701 3.377 498 21 2
Time .
16:25:53 President of Jury e i plA
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FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

River Morava

Class. Competitor Team Penalties Placing Weight Weight Fish Nr. Legs
’ (final) (Nation) ’ ’ (Total) ’ (1st day / 2nd day) ’ (total) ’ (best) ’ (total) | (tot.) | played
55 Raychin Arkady Bulgaria - 14,0 11-3 5.402 3.819 349 18 2
56 Danilovs Ivans Latvia — 14,0 4-10 5.237 3.108 398 17 2
57 Dudr Rastislav Slovakia o 14,0 8-6 4.514 2.358 304 12 2
58 Fini Andrea Italy il 15,0 7-8 7.058 4305 532 15 2
59 Edwards Lee Wales B 15,0 8-7 5.251 2.784 263 25 2
60 Spierings Jurgen Netherland o 16,0 1-15 12.019 10.177 167 13 2
61 Shipp Des England —+ 16,0 9-7 7.120 3904 359 21 2
62 Popa Dragos Catali Romania il 16,0 6 -10 6.930 4.070 426 16 2
63 Dragicevic Mirko Serbia . 16,0 4-12 6.716 5.514 534 9 2
64 Gardener Steve England -t 16,0 2-14 5.835 4.788 285 27 2
65 Stronck René Luxembourg o 16,0 3-13 5.379 3.742 365 20 2
66 Woodrow James Scotland (>< 16,0 7-9 4.970 2.559 255 27 2
67 Brown Greig Channel Island = 16,0 3-13 4.515 3.051 128 18 2
68 Garashchenko Lurii Ukraine N 16,5 72-9 5.481 2.908 328 32 2
69 Kolaric Darko Croatia — 17,0 11-6 6.488 3.227 458 32 2
70 Lerdalen Finn Erik Norway = 17,0 5-12 6.081 4.243 101 28 2
71 Ziedins Agris Latvia — 17,0 14-3 4.295 2.716 99 15 2
72 Baranek Peter Slovakia 18,0 1-17 13.379 12.782 200 28 2
73 Rancu Tiberiu Romania i 18,0 10-8 5.274 3.632 198 14 2
74 Matjasec Miroslav Slovenia - 19,0 2-17 6.594 5.542 126 8 2
75 Svyrydenko Oleksii Ukraine N 19,0 8 -11 5.731 3.803 425 28 2
76 Belgrado Gilberto Switzerland [+ 19,0 11-8 5.655 3.209 430 23 2
77 Gaio Marcio Portugal 19,0 6 -13 5.132 3.460 430 11 2
78 Brajovic Dragan Montenegro 19,0 12-7 5.074 3.078 351 16 2
79 Herdlitzschke Ralf Germany el 19,0 9-10 4.842 2441 156 37 2
80 Pechincha Jodo Portugal 19,0 9-10 4.384 2264 312 22 2
81 Gukov Eugeny Russia - 19,0 10-9 3.790 2.211 154 15 2
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FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

River Morava

Class. Competitor Team Penalties Placing Weight Weight Fish Nr. Legs
’ (final) (Nation) ’ ’ (Total) ’ (1st day / 2nd day) ’ (total) ’ (best) ’ (total) | (tot.) | played
82 Valichenka Aliaksei Belarus (| 20,0 7-13 5.763 4,158 492 17 2
83 Berteyn Andy Belgium il 20,0 8-12 5.110 3.228 197 17 2
84 Surquin Christian Netherland — 20,0 5-15 5.029 3.604 384 27 2
85 Mujahodzic Senad Montenegro 20,0 6-14 4.675 3.137 430 23 2
86 Magyar Szilard Hungary — 20,0 8-12 4.667 2.373 299 8 2
87 Siptsov Yury Russia [ ] 20,0 17 -3 4.483 3.327 278 8 2
88 Ostlund Tom Sweden I 20,0 9-11 4.222 3.041 229 23 2
89 Lillman Jouni Finland . 20,0 10 -10 4.155 2.180 197 24 2
90 Ruban Oleksandr Ukraine N 20,0 13-7 3.412 1.780 187 16 2
91 Zunic Andrija Bosnia Herzegovina kl 21,0 17 -4 5.638 3.637 395 19 2
92 Corcoran David Scotland < 21,0 4-17 5.207 4.470 152 21 2
93 Terdy Florian Austria o 21,0 7 -14 5.001 3.419 294 7 2
94 Bologna Ercole San Marino 21,0 17 -4 4.648 3.919 291 17 2
95 Jensen Simon Denmark 1 21,0 10 -11 3.780 1.905 314 12 2
96 Seppala Jari Finland . 21,5 72-14 4.271 2.908 264 18 2
97 Burdak Sergii Ukraine N 22,0 18-4 4.706 3.580 278 15 2
98 Kevicky Jan Slovakia 22,0 5-17 4.625 3.134 255 6 2
99 Erdei Attila Hungary o 22,0 9-13 3.852 2.150 146 15 2
100 Karklins Guntis Latvia — 22,0 10 -12 3.670 2.614 251 23 2
101 Llorente Cornej Francisco Spain — 22,0 12 -10 2.672 1.589 126 25 2
102 Stacchini Giovanni San Marino 23,0 15-8 5.750 3.064 319 3 2
103 Ambrozic Jernej Slovenia ] 23,0 6-17 5.404 4.892 464 30 2
104 Paskov Ivaylo Bulgaria - 23,0 13 -10 3.808 2.285 237 27 2
105 Unikas Marius Lithuania [ 24,0 15-9 3.083 2.068 226 21 2
106 Pesticcio Lee Wales 1 24,0 12 -12 3.066 1.569 94 11 2
107 Johnstone Andy Wales 1 25,0 16 -9 5.165 2987 389 26 2
108 Andersson Fredrik Sweden =m 25,0 14 -11 3.838 2321 202 7 2
Time .
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FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

River Morava

Class. Competitor Team Penalties Placing Weight Weight Fish Nr. Legs
’ (final) ’ (Nation) ’ ’ (Total) ’ (1st day / 2nd day) ’ (total) ’ (best) ’ (total) | (tot.) | played
109 Hafner Kurt Austria — 25,0 10 -15 2.957 2018 174 17 2
110 Vilpisauskas Darius Lithuania [ 25,0 15 -10 2.746 1.555 191 33 2
111 Tomala Richard Wales e 25,0 19-6 2421 1.640 147 19 2
112 Grandoni Oscar San Marino 26,0 13 -13 3.893 2.854 268 19 2
113 Petan Andrej Slovenia ] 26,0 11 -15 3.132 1.923 241 21 2
114 Milev Eugeny Bulgaria - 26,0 14 -12 2.966 1.679 117 24 2
115 Odegard Thomas Norway o 26,0 15 -11 2.923 1.597 162 13 2
116 Quinn Danny Ireland il 26,0 13 -13 2.565 1.491 167 15 2
117 Unikas Izidorius Lithuania [ 27,0 12 -15 4.381 2.981 234 23 2
118 Weed Ewan Scotland =< 27,0 19-8 4.332 2191 335 23 2
119 Handler Sebastian Austria — 27,0 9-18 3.893 2.668 292 20 2
120 Grabovskis Normunds Latvia — 27,0 9-18 3.724 3.525 302 14 2
121 Martin Flores Fernando Spain —-— 27,0 15 -12 3.694 2.601 224 17 2
122 Kainulainen Sami Finland e 27,0 13 -14 3.629 2.050 262 13 2
123 Weidner Georges Switzerland [+ | 27,0 11 -16 3.265 1.711 205 33 2
124 Angelini Jacopo San Marino 27,0 11 -16 2.784 2.134 184 21 2
125 Belliard Jachy Switzerland [+ 27,0 8 -19 2.364 2.001 167 19 2
126 Vukcevic Lazar Montenegro 28,0 14 -14 3.951 2986 231 33 2
127 Waye Carl Channel Island =l 28,0 14 -14 3.197 1.621 213 15 2
128 Klechka Andrei Belarus E | 28,0 12 -16 2.197 1576 93 16 2
129 Jakobsen Claus Denmark 1 29,0 18 -11 3.724 1.906 250 8 2
130 Pedersen Bo Denmark 1 29,0 13 -16 3.506 3.007 283 24 2
131 Totev Valentin Bulgaria ) 29,0 13 -16 3.171 1.779 259 18 2
132 Enstrom Marcus Sweden - 29,0 11-18 2.951 2141 188 33 2
133 Jablonskis Jonas Lithuania [ 29,0 14 -15 2.535 1.721 151 21 2
134 Benzar Zsolt Romania (| 29,0 19 -10 1.945 1.945 14 19 2
135 Ponni Seppo Finland . 30,0 12 -18 2.895 2.585 244 16 2
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FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

River Morava

Class. Competitor Team Penalties Placing Weight Weight Fish Nr. Legs
’ (final) ’ (Nation) ’ ’ (Total) ’ (1st day / 2nd day) ’ (total) ’ (best) ’ (total) | (tot.) | played
136 Aufderhaar Bert Netherland — 30,0 16 -14 2.089 1.333 97 16 2
137 Burleigh David Ireland il 31,0 15 -16 3.964 2318 302 26 2
138 Gyllbrandt Per-Erik Sweden =m 31,0 14 -17 3.128 1.823 205 14 2
139 Gray Andrew Channel Island = 31,0 13 -18 2.980 2.398 259 32 2
140 Masson James Scotland (>< 31,0 12 -19 2.655 2.481 206 4 2
141 Sakkara Matti Finland e 31,0 18 -13 2.510 1.615 174 19 2
142 Lindblom Tommy Sweden IR 31,0 14 -17 2.224 1.485 167 18 2
143 Ristic Zoran Montenegro 31,0 12 -19 2.099 1.751 46 20 2
144 Grenberg Rune Norway - 32,0 16 -16 3.630 2258 232 13 2
145 Wynn Clive Wales 1 32,0 16 -16 2.713 1.398 215 32 2
146 Walsh Vincent Ireland il 32,0 15 -17 2.685 1.350 143 18 2
147 Herron David Ireland il 32,0 17 -15 2.391 1.447 199 22 2
148 Crisp Garry Channel Island =l 32,0 18 -14 1.814 1.502 98 14 2
149 Pervangher Francesco Switzerland [+ | 33,0 18 -15 2.235 1.695 155 25 2
150 Forni Mauro Switzerland [ + | 33,0 15 -18 1.785 1.365 98 30 2
151 Amorim José Portugal 34,0 19 -15 3.102 1.603 234 25 2
152 Jastremskis Igors Latvia — 34,0 16 -18 2.012 1.037 66 29 2
153 Bodocan Tudor Romania il 34,0 17 -17 1.295 840 90 11 2
154 Yavorski Aleh Belarus E | 35,0 16 -19 2.242 1316 9% 15 2
155 Mourant Gary Channel Island = 35,0 17 -18 1.604 1.318 117 18 2
156 Larsen Peter Denmark -+ 35,0 19 -16 1.270 899 85 14 2
157 Spencer Andrew M South-Africa = 35,0 19 -16 1.045 832 47 18 2
158 Nygardseter Dag Even Norway == 36,0 17 -19 1.028 634 53 18 2
159 Eiberg John Denmark -+ 37,0 18 -19 1.257 719 102 15 2
160 Francis Eddie South-Africa = 37,0 19 -18 874 636 45 28 2
161 Liebenberg Robbie South-Africa = 37,0 18 -19 644 526 9 22 2
162 Venter Steve South-Africa = 38,0 19 -19 754 436 31 18 2

1;‘?56: 55 President of Jury

o Hodeo pl S




I\{IPS\;d %

012
59th Nations World Cham plonshlp Coarse Angling

Czech Federation

$Q)\NOI?LO

y
é
’2
S

\Co

@@

UHERSKE HRADISTE

Qp&‘\SE A/V(;(

FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

River Morava

Class. Competitor Team Penalties Placing Weight Weight Fish Nr. Legs
’ (final) ’ (Nation) ’ ’ (Total) ’ (1st day / 2nd day) ’ (total) ’ (best) ’ (total) | (tot.) | played
163 Porgieter Andre South-Africa = 38,0 19 -19 473 379 7 8 2
164 Hulme Robert Ireland il 20,0 19-1 4.438 4.438 42 17  N.P.
165 Coeck Percy Belgium (]| 22,0 19-3 4.066 4.066 242 11 N.P.
166 Schmidt Heiko Germany 22,0 19-3 2.727 2.727 37 4 NP
167 Adriolo Jo Netherland o 23,0 19-4 2.538 2.538 103 5 N.P.
168 Scotthorne Alan England -1 24,0 19-5 3.317 3.317 135 4 N.P.
169 Veres Sinisa Croatia — 25,0 19-6 2.724 2.724 158 4 N.P.
170 Dewimille Alain France il 26,0 7 -19 3.784 3.784 241 16  N.P.
171 Boursaud Mickael France il 26,0 19-7 1.977 1.977 119 8 N.P.
172 Jonathan Ferer Sanchez Spain _— 27,0 19 -8 2.579 2.579 250 16  N.P.
173 Zhaliuk Denys Ukraine N 27,0 19 -8 1.252 1.252 77 5 N.P.
174 Defendi Stefano Italy il 28,0 19-9 2.465 2465 167 7 NP
175 Samel Jan Slovakia 28,0 19-9 1.717 1.717 90 18 N.P.
176 Szilvasi Szilard Hungary — 28,0 19-9 1.670 1.670 76 2 N.P.
177 Petric Milomir Bosnia Herzegovina kl 28,0 19-9 1.161 1.161 48 2 NP
178 Peinovic Pero Bosnia Herzegovina kl 29,0 10 -19 3.448 3.448 299 14 N.P.
179 Nullens Guido Belgium i 29,0 10 -19 3.331 3.331 200 11 N.P.
180 Ceric Damir Montenegro 30,0 19 -11 2.731 2.731 198 17 N.P.
181 Milkovics Péter Hungary — 30,0 11 -19 2.485 2.485 194 7 N.P.
182 Stanciu Toni Romania il 30,0 19 -11 2.337 2.337 148 16  N.P.
183 Semianiuk Andrey Belarus E | 30,0 19 -11 2.013 2013 128 4 N.P.
184 Gabba Ferruccio Italy il 30,0 11 -19 1.633 1.633 110 2 N.P.
185 Ardan Peter Slovakia 2] 31,0 12 -19 3.063 3.063 252 17 N.P.
186 Conrady Pit Luxembourg — 31,0 19 -12 1.892 1.892 110 9 N.P.
187 Conroy Stuart England —+ 31,0 12 -19 1.888 1.888 112 17 N.P.
188 Manolov Zaprin Bulgaria - 31,0 19 -12 897 897 71 18 N.P.
189 Altena Stefan Netherland — 32,0 13 -19 1.839 1.839 122 10 N.P.
Time .
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FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

River Morava

Class. Competitor Team Penalties Placing Weight Weight Fish Nr. Legs
’ (final) ’ (Nation) ’ ’ (Total) ’ (1st day / 2nd day) ’ (total) ’ (best) ’ (total) | (tot.) | played
190 Borsuk Dmytro Ukraine N 32,0 13 -19 1.319 1.319 87 5 N.P.
191 Grenberg Rolf Magnus Norway o 32,0 19 -13 820 820 53 1 N.P.
192 Miiller Claus Germany 33,0 14 -19 1.083 1.083 24 6 N.P.
193 Kolev Valentin Bulgaria - 34,0 15 -19 2.245 2.245 148 4  N.P.
194 Antunes Pedro Portugal 34,0 19 -15 712 712 30 3 NP
195 Jesus Francisco Hernando Mans  Spain —-— 35,0 16 -19 2.631 2.631 230 14 N.P.
196 Jadin Serge Luxembourg — 35,0 16 -19 1.592 1.592 124 1 N.P.
197 Francioni Renzo San Marino 35,0 16 -19 1.467 1.467 77 9 N.P.
198 Radulovic Milorad Montenegro 35,0 16 -19 904 904 65 12 N.P.
199 Marques Antonio Portugal 36,0 17 -19 2.552 2.552 89 10 N.P.
200 Zakrzheuski Aleh Belarus E | 36,0 17 -19 1.975 1.975 158 12 N.P.
201 Achioape Florin Romania il 36,0 17 -19 870 870 52 4 N.P.
202 Kracun Zlatko Croatia — 37,0 18 -19 2.463 2.463 197 12 N.P.
203 Dowd Thomas Ireland il 37,0 18 -19 1.135 1.135 81 8 N.P.
204 McKerrell Colin Scotland (>< 37,0 18 -19 610 610 41 3 N.P.
205 Clark Brian Scotland (>< 37,0 19 -18 505 505 41 6 N.P.
206 Rodland Havard Norway Al 38,0 19 -19 519 519 39 12 NP
207 Riccardi Andrea San Marino 38,0 19 -19 49 49 3 10 N.P.
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angling
River Morava

Czech Federation Leg nr. 2
Date 16-09-2012 TEAM CLASSIFICATION
Class. Team Penalties Penalties Weight Fishes
‘ (by day) (Nation) ‘ ‘ (Team Tot.) (competitors) ‘ (Team total) ‘ (total) ‘
1 Poland ] 13 1-2-2-2-6 22.078 1.403
2 Czech Republic - 16 1-2-2-5-6 17.046 814
3 France I I 23 1-1-7-7-7 15.745 949
4 Germany - 24 1-3-3-7-10 19.447 457
5 Russia - 24 1-3-3-8-9 15.018 540
6 Croatia 24 4-4-4-6-6 12.863 950
7 Bosnia Herzegovina m 26 2-4-5-6-9 13.968 863
8 Serbia 28 1-4-5-6-12 13.188 930
9 Italy I I 30 2-5-6-8-9 13.047 860
10 England + 32 1-5-5-7-14 14.669 757
[ ]
11 Luxembourg L 35 2-3-5-12-13 12,917 846
12 Ukraine ] 39 4-7-8-9-11 11.113 646
13 Belgium I I 40 3-4-10-11-12 11.363 598
I
14 Spain A 42 5-7-8-10-12 10.411 699
[ ]
15 Hungary — 45 3-8-9-12-13 11.736 625
16 Wales m 50 6-7-9-12-16 10.223 572
17 Slovakia E'. 52 3-6-9-17-17 10.290 650
[ ]
18 Netherland — 52 4-4-14-15-15 9.991 485
19 Bulgaria - 53 3-10-12-12-16 9.310 518

Time .
15:48:32 President of Jury Uy e S
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angling

UHERSKE HRADISTE

River Morava

Czech Federation Leg nr. 2
Date 16-09-2012 TEAM CLASSIFICATION
Class. Team Penalties Penalties Weight Fishes
(by day) (Nation) (Team Tot.) (competitors) (Team total) (total)
20 Slovenia h 55 1-5-15-17 -17 9.266 683
21 Lithuania - 55 6-9-10-15-15 8.802 598
22 Romania I I 56 8-10-10-11-17 9.239 370
. I
23 Austria — 56 2-7-14-15-18 7.996 358
24 Portugal 58 5-10-13 -15-15 8.120 560
25 San Marino “ 60 4-8-13-16-19 8.721 500
ot
26 Belarus §§- 61 2-11-13-16 -19 8.009 511
27 Latvia L 61 3-10-12-18 -18 7.075 354
28 Ireland I I 62 1-13-15-16-17 9.940 425
29 Montenegro 0 65 7 -11 -14 -14 -19 8.660 616
30 Finland + 69 10-13-14-14 -18 7.313 376
31 Scotland >.| 4 n 8-9-17-18 -19 6.018 389
32 Norway : = 71 11-12-13-16 -19 5.750 257
33 Denmark = = 73 11-11-16 -16 -19 5.747 393
34 Sweden = = 74 11-11-17-17 -18 5.552 288
35 Switzerland n 76 8-15-16-18 -19 5.323 316
36 Channel Island + 77 13-14-14 -18 -18 5.455 293
N
37 South-Africa > o 91 16 -18 -19 -19 -19 1.998 104
Time .
15:48:32 President of Jury Uy e S
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angling

River Morava

Czech Federation Leg nr. 2
Date 16-09-2012 INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
Class. Competitor Team Classification | Fishes Weight Back |Note
’ (Day) Angling ’ ’ (Nation) ’ ’ by sector (gr) ’ Number
1 Horler Giinter Germany . 1 38 9.271 15
2 Lebkowski Michal Poland . 1 569 7.188 16
3 Ashby Sean England -t 1 250  5.149 18
4 Pottelet Stéphane France 13 1 384  4.920 1
5 Fedorov Sergey Russia [ 1 22 4.638 6
6 Hulme Robert Ireland i) 1 42 4.438 17
7 Konopasek Josef Czech Republic - 1 221 4.191 7
8 Delannoy Didier France 11 1 191 3.471 10
9 Danilovic Vladimir Serbia . 1 288 3.241 18
10 Dimitrovski Petar Slovenia = 1 249 3.169 15
11 Walczak Wiktor Poland . 2 334 4.473 3
12 Stranen Roger Luxembourg — 2 369  4.417 18
13 Niemiec Adam Poland - 2 95 4.230 9
14 Konopasek Ladislav Czech Republic - 2 98 4.189 10
15 Mazurczak Grzegorz Poland . 2 309 4.152 5
16 Djug Muris Bosnia Herzegovina N 2 221 3.864 18
17 Klasek Petr Czech Republic - 2 76 3.152 8
18 Falsini Jacopo Italy 11 2 215  3.132 16
19 Sviatoshchyk  Yauhen Belarus | 2 148 2844 17
20 Litschl Mario Austria — 2 127  2.681 2
21 Ujszaszi Richérd Hungary o 3 340 4323 17
22 Krupicka Lubos Slovakia 3 264 4.127 18
23 Coeck Percy Belgium 11 3 242 4.066 11
24 Raychin Arkady Bulgaria B 3 227 3.819 8
25 Siptsov Yury Russia [ 3 192 3.327 2
26 Meis Frank Luxembourg — 3 137  2.788 8
27 Kuzin Oleg Russia [ 3 50 2.740 10
28 Schmidt Heiko Germany . 3 37 2.727 4
29 Ziedins Agris Latvia — 3 53 2.716 10
30 Weissig Lutz Germany i 3 160 2.548 1
31 Bologna Ercole San Marino 4 236 3.919 1
32 Zunic Andrija Bosnia Herzegovina N 4 283 3.637 14
33 Burdak Sergii Ukraine - 4 200  3.580 13
34 Friederichs Dieter Netherland o 4 154  3.430 4
35 Di Venti Eric Belgium i) 4 182  2.955 17
1 5-{'5”;_?09 President of Jury e G ee pl TS
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angling

River Morava

Czech Federation Leg nr. 2
Date 16-09-2012 INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Class. Competitor Team Classification | Fishes Weight Back | Note

’ (Day) Angling ’ ’ (Nation) ’ ’ by sector (gr) ’ Number
36 Adriolo Jo Netherland — 4 103 2538 5
37 Kutlic Josip Croatia e 4 233 2.468 9
38 Florjanic Davor Croatia e 4 161  2.466 2
39 Radovic Goran Serbia . 4 174 2187 4
40 Vondrak Dejan Croatia o 4 168  1.944 19
41 Vucenovic Dusko Bosnia Herzegovina [l 5 181 3.402 5
42 Vesligaj Predrag Serbia . 5 209 3.378 8
43 Kmetec Mitja Slovenia - 5 236 3.324 15
44 Scotthorne Alan England -t 5 135 3.317 4
45 Ballabeni Umberto Italy (| 5 197 2776 14
46 Blecha Miroslav Czech Republic - 5 131 2387

47 Tura Torrent Ricard Spain . 5 189  2.385 4
48 Schmitt Fernand Luxembourg — 5 124 2183 11
49 Ferrerira Henrique Portugal 5 120  2.013 18
50 Raison will England -t 5 87 1.940 17
51 Unikas Audrius Lithuania [ 6 254 3.329 2
52 Kolaric Darko Croatia e 6 230 3.261 17
53 Markovic Nikola Serbia e 6 169  3.180 9
54 Pergreffi Luca Czech Republic - 6 288  3.127 5
55 Veres$ Sinisa Croatia o 6 158 2724 4
56 Dudr Rastislav Slovakia 6 192 2.358 5
57 Kaminski Wojciech Poland . 6 926 2.035 7
58 Sorti Luigi Italy 11 6 115  1.921 3
59 Alic Mirza Bosnia Herzegovina N 6 130 1.904 7
60 Tomala Richard Wales . 6 81 1.640 16
61 Shipp Des England . 7 208 3.216 12
62 Vasseur Jérome France N | 7 155  3.169 11
63 Brajovic Dragan Montenegro L 7 191 3.078 2
64 Edwards Lee Wales i 7 83 2.784 11
65 Bredereck Rene Germany . 7 132 2.460 15
66 Lafont Paul-Louis France 11 7 100 2.208 16
67 Boursaud Mickael France 11 7 119 1.977 8
68 Ruban Oleksandr Ukraine - 7 92 1.780 7
69 Martinez Surroc Esteve Spain . 7 72 1.763 11
70 Balogh Markus Austria — 7 49 1.569 6

1 5-{'5”;_?10 President of Jury e G ee pl TS
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angling

River Morava

Czech Federation Leg nr. 2
Date 16-09-2012 INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
Class. Competitor Team Classification | Fishes Weight Back |Note
’ (Day) Angling ’ (Nation) ’ ’ by sector (gr) ’ Number
71 Stacchini Giovanni San Marino = 8 169 3.064 1
72 Fini Andrea Italy 11 8 166 2753 9
73 Yakushin Ilya Russia [ ] 8 242 2.734 15
74 3Jonathan Ferer Sanchez Spain . 8 250  2.579 16
75 Belgrado Gilberto Switzerland [+ | 8 145  2.446 12
76 Weed Ewan Scotland Py 8 150  2.191 7
77 Csoregi Balazs Hungary = 8 32 1.747 12
78 Rancu Tiberiu Romania 11 8 30 1.642 13
79 Zhaliuk Denys Ukraine _— 8 77 1.252 5
80 Johnstone Andy Wales i 9 213 2.987 16
81 Garashchenko  Iurii Ukraine B 9 138 2.573 19
82 Defendi Stefano Italy (N | 9 167  2.465 7
83 Woodrow James Scotland Py 9 136  2.411 19
84 Unikas Marius Lithuania [ 9 160 2.068 10
85 Samel Jan Slovakia 9 90 1.717 18
86 Szilvasi Szilard Hungary = 9 76 1.670 2
87 Gukov Eugeny Russia [ 9 34 1.579 2
88 Petric Milomir Bosnia Herzegovina N 9 48 1.161 2
89 Popa Dragos Catali  Romania I I 10 162 2.860 4
90 Herdlitzschke  Ralf Germany 10 90 2.441 18
91 Danilovs Ivans Latvia — 10 174 2129 15
92 Pechincha Jodo Portugal 10 136  2.120 16
93 Lillman Jouni Finland - 10 75 1.975 6
94 Benzar Zsolt Romania I I 10 14 1.945 2
95 Slegers Hans Belgium 11 10 61 1.546 8
96 Paskov Ivaylo Bulgaria B 10 69 1.523 15
97 Vilpisauskas Darius Lithuania [ 10 97 1.191 15
98 Llorente Cornej Francisco Spain . 10 50 1.083 7
99 Ceric Damir Montenegro 11 198 2,731 17
100 Stanciu Toni Romania 11 11 148 2337 16
101 Semianiuk Andrey Belarus 2- 11 128 2.013 4
102 Svyrydenko Oleksii Ukraine - 11 139 1.928 11
103 Jakobsen Claus Denmark - 11 91 1.906 6
104 Jensen Simon Denmark -+ 11 162  1.905 3
105 Andersson Fredrik Sweden B 11 30 1.517 1
1 5-{'5”;_?10 President of Jury e G ee pl TS
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River Morava

Czech Federation Leg nr. 2
Date 16-09-2012 INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
Class. Competitor Team Classification | Fishes Weight Back |Note
’ (Day) Angling ’ ’ (Nation) ’ ’ by sector (gr) ’ Number

106 Odegard Thomas Norway o= 11 76 1.326 12
107 Ostlund Tom Sweden R 11 63 1.181 9
108 Helsen Bart Belgium i1i 11 22 914 11
109 Martin Flores  Fernando Spain . 12 138 2.601 10
110 Magyar szilard Hungary — 12 131 2,294 6
111 Conrady Pit Luxembourg — 12 110  1.892 9
112 Berteyn Andy Belgium i) 12 91 1.882 12
113 Lerdalen Finn Erik Norway =|= 12 26 1.838 12
114 Milev Eugeny Bulgaria [ 12 18 1.679 7
115 Pesticcio Lee Wales e 12 74 1.497 4
116 Dragicevic Mirko Serbia . 12 90 1.202

117 Karkling Guntis Latvia — 12 58 1.056 13
118 Manolov Zaprin Bulgaria [ 12 71 897 18
119 Erdei Attila Hungary o 13 46 1.702 5
120 Gaio Marcio Portugal 13 147 1.672 8
121 Stronck René Luxembourg o 13 106 1.637 15
122 Sakkara Matti Finland e - 13 120  1.615 12
123 Vvalichenka Aliaksei Belarus { | 13 164 1.605 8
124 Brown Greig Channel Island + 13 59 1.464 5
125 Quinn Danny Ireland i1 13 63 1.074 11
126 Grandoni Oscar San Marino 13 86 1.039 5
127 Grenberg Rolf Magnus Norway : = 13 53 820 1
128 Kainulainen Sami Finland - 14 129  2.050 2
129 waye Carl Channel Island el 14 96 1.621 13
130 Terdy Florian Austria o 14 56 1.582 5
131 Mujahodzic Senad Montenegro 14 150 1.538 19
132 Crisp Garry Channel Island i 14 69 1.502 3
133 Seppala Jari Finland e 14 26 1.363 3
134 Gardener Steve England ) 14 77 1.047 14
135 Vukcevic Lazar Montenegro 14 67 965 14
136 Aufderhaar Bert Netherland — 14 30 756 12
137 Spierings Jurgen Netherland o 15 87 1.842 6
138 Amorim José Portugal 15 118  1.603 8
139 Herron David Ireland i1 15 123 1.447 11
140 Surquin Christian Netherland o 15 111 1.425 13
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angling
River Morava

Czech Federation Leg nr. 2
Date 16-09-2012 INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Class. Competitor Team Classification | Fishes Weight Back |Note
(Day) Angling ’ ’ (Nation) ’ ’ by sector (gr) ’ Number
141 Unikas Izidorius Lithuania [ 15 62 1.400 10
142 Petan Andrej Slovenia - 15 97 1.209 6
143 Hafner Kurt Austria o 15 42 939 1
144 Jablonskis Jonas Lithuania [ ] 15 25 814 14
145 Antunes Pedro Portugal 15 30 712 3
146 Pervangher Francesco Switzerland [+ | 15 31 540 18
147 Burleigh David Ireland i) 16 105 1.646 7
148 Weidner Georges Switzerland [+ | 16 98 1.554 14
149 Totev Valentin Bulgaria ] 16 133 1.392 17
150 Grenberg Rune Norway e 16 71 1.372 8
151 Wynn Clive Wales i 16 121 1.315 14
152 Larsen Peter Denmark 4 16 59 899 9
153 Spencer Andrew M South-Africa >— 16 43 832 13
154 Angelini Jacopo San Marino 16 6 650 17
155 Klechka Andrei Belarus { | 16 14 621 10
156 Pedersen Bo Denmark == 16 34 499 6
157 Kevicky Jan Slovakia 17 87 1.491 3
158 Walsh Vincent Ireland i1 17 92 1.335 3
159 Gyllbrandt Per-Erik Sweden R 17 78 1.305 11
160 Matjasec Miroslav Slovenia ] 17 64 1.052 7
161 Lindblom Tommy Sweden N 17 59 739 9
162 Corcoran David Scotland Py 17 54 737 9
163 Baranek Peter Slovakia 17 17 597 13
164 Ambrozic Jernej Slovenia - 17 37 512 19
165 Bodocan Tudor Romania i1 17 16 455 1
166 Handler Sebastian Austria o 18 84 1.225 12
167 Jastremskis Igors Latvia — 18 54 975 13
168 Enstrom Marcus Sweden N 18 58 810 17
169 Francis Eddie South-Africa >— 18 39 636 13
170 Gray Andrew Channel Island el 18 53 582 14
171 Clark Brian Scotland = 18 41 505 6
172 Forni Mauro Switzerland [+ | 18 20 420 16
173 Ponni Seppo Finland e - 18 26 310 14
174 Mourant Gary Channel Island il 18 16 286 12
175 Grabovskis Normunds Latvia — 18 15 199 1

Time
15:51:11
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angling

River Morava

Czech Federation Leg nr. 2

Date 16-09-2012 INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
Class. Competitor Team Classification | Fishes Weight Back |Note
(Day) Angling ’ (Nation) ’ ’ by sector (gr) ’ Number
176 Yavorski Aleh Belarus { | 19 57 926 14
177 Eiberg John Denmark -+ 19 47 538 3
178 Nygardseter Dag Even Norway o= 19 31 394 10
179 Belliard Jachy Switzerland |+ 19 22 363 15
180 Ristic Zoran Montenegro 19 10 348 13
181 Venter Steve South-Africa >— 19 11 318 16
182 Masson James Scotland }I{ 19 8 174 3
183 Liebenberg Robbie South-Africa = 19 8 118 9
184 Porgieter Andre South-Africa > 19 3 94 1
185 Riccardi Andrea San Marino am 19 3 49 10
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angllng

River Morava

Czech Federation

Date 16-09-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector A
T “angiing. (Nation) | = e Y~
1 KONOPASEK Josef Czech Republic h 221 4.191 7
2 DJUG Muris Bosnia Herzegovina m 221 3.864 18
3 SIPTSOV Yury Russia - 192 3.327 2
4 DI VENTI Eric Belgium I I 182 2.955 17
5 BALLABENI Umberto Italy I I 197 2.776 14
6 VERES Sinisa Croatia 158 2.724 4
7 BREDERECK Rene Germany - 132 2.460 15
8 BELGRADO Gilberto Switzerland n 145 2.446 12
9 WOODROW James Scotland ’I‘ 136 2411 19
10 PECHINCHA Joao Portugal 136 2.120 16
11 JAKOBSEN Claus Denmark = = 91 1.906 6
12 CONRADY Pit Luxembourg = 110 1.892 9
13 ERDEI Attila Hungary = 46 1.702 5
14 CRISP Garry Channel Island + 69 1.502 3
15 UNIKAS Izidorius Lithuania - 62 1.400 10
16 GRENBERG Rune Norway %lE 71 1.372 8
17 GYLLBRANDT Per-Erik Sweden = = 78 1.305 11
18 JASTREMSKIS Igors Latvia = 54 975 13
19 PORGIETER Andre South-Africa }: 3 94 1
Time

16:04:17
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angling

River Morava

Czech Federation

Date 16-09-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector A
Penalties Competitor Team Fish Weight Note| Back
(session) Angling (Nation) Nr. (gr) Number
1 ASHBY Sean England + 250 5.149 37
2 MAZURCZAK Grzegorz Poland L 309 4.152 24
3 RAYCHIN Arkady Bulgaria - 227 3.819 27
4 BURDAK Sergii Ukraine ] 200 3.580 32
5  KMETEC Mitja Slovenia h 236 3.324 34
6 MARKOVIC Nikola Serbia M 169 3.180 28
7 VASSEUR Jérome France I I 155 3.169 30
8 STACCHINI Giovanni San Marino “ 169 3.064 20
9  JOHNSTONE Andy Wales “ 213 2.987 35
10 POPA Dragos Catali Romania I l 162 2.860 23
11 CERIC Damir Montenegro 0 198 2.731 36
I
12 MARTIN FLORES Fernando Spain & 138 2.601 29
I
13 WOODROW James Scotland }'l 4 136 2.411 T 38
14 KAINULAINEN Sami Finland + 129 2.050 21
I
15 SPIERINGS Jurgen Netherland — 87 1.842 25
16 BURLEIGH David Ireland I I 105 1.646 26
17 KEVICKY Jan Slovakia E'. 87 1.491 22
18 HANDLER Sebastian Austria — 84 1.225 31
ot
19 YAVORSKI Aleh Belarus o%}%)- 57 926 33
Time . o Qs l JEAU
16:04:18 President of Jury Vi i aants
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angllng

River Morava

Czech Federation

Date 16-09-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector B
(session) “Angling (Nation) e | T M e
1  DIMITROVSKI Petar Slovenia 249 3.169 15
2  KLASEK Petr Czech Republic - 76 3.152 8
3  SCHMIDT Heiko Germany - 37 2.727 4
4 VONDRAK Dejan Croatia 168 1.944 19
5 RAISON Will England + 87 1.940 17
6 TOMALA Richard Wales ke st 1.640 16
7 BALOGH Markus Austria = 49 1.569 6
8 ZHALIUK Denys Ukraine 1 77 1.252 5
9  PETRIC Milomir Bosnia Herzegovina N 48 1.161 2
—
10 LLORENTE CORNE]J Francisco Spain m_ 50 1.083 7
11 HELSEN Bart Belgium I I 22 914 11
12 MANOLOV Zaprin Bulgaria - 71 897 18
13 GRENBERG Rolf Magnus Norway : = 53 820 1
14 AUFDERHAAR Bert Netherland = 30 756 12
15 ANTUNES Pedro Portugal 30 712 3
16 KLECHKA Andrei Belarus ;%:- 14 621 10
17 BARANEK Peter Slovakia ‘53. 17 597 13
18 PONNI Seppo Finland + 26 310 14
19 LIEBENBERG Robbie South-Africa }: 8 118 9
Time

16:04:19
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angling

River Morava

Czech Federation

Date 16-09-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector B
T “angiing. (Nation) | M aer
1 HULME Robert Ireland I I 42 4.438 36
2 FALSINI Jacopo Italy I I 215 3.132 35
3 KUZIN Oleg Russia - 50 2.740 29
4 RADOVIC Goran Serbia M 174 2.187 23
5 SCHMITT Fernand Luxembourg = 124 2.183 30
6 KAMINSKI Wojciech Poland - 96 2.035 26
7 BOURSAUD Mickael France I I 119 1.977 27
8 VONDRAK Dejan Croatia 168 1.944 T 38
9  SZILVASI Szilard Hungary = 76 1.670 21
10 VILPISAUSKAS Darius Lithuania - 97 1.191 34
11 OSTLUND Tom Sweden = = 63 1.181 28
12 KARKLINS Guntis Latvia = 58 1.056 32
13 GRANDONI Oscar San Marino “ 86 1.039 24
14 VUKCEVIC Lazar Montenegro 0 67 965 33
15 PERVANGHER Francesco Switzerland n 31 540 37
16 PEDERSEN Bo Denmark = = 34 499 25
17 BODOCAN Tudor Romania I I 16 455 20
18 MOURANT Gary Channel Island + 16 286 31
19 MASSON James Scotland }I‘ 8 174 22
16-|:-(i)n;?19 President of Jury e e pl TNV
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angllng

Czech Federation

River Morava

Date 16-09-2012 Legnr. 2 Sector
Penalties Competitor Team ’ Fish Weight Note| Back
(session) Angling (Nation) Nr. (gr) Number
1 HORLER Giinter Germany - 38 9.271 15
2 NIEMIEC Adam Poland - 95 4.230 9
3 ZIEDINS Agris Latvia . 53 2.716 10
4 FLORJANIC Davor Croatia 161 2.466 2
5 BLECHA Miroslav Czech Republic - 131 2.387 6
6 ALIC Mirza Bosnia Herzegovina m 130 1.904 7
—
7 MARTINEZ SURROC Esteve Spain s 72 1.763 11
.. [ ]
8 CSOREGI Balazs Hungary — 32 1.747 12
9 SAMEL Jan Slovakia ‘EB. 90 1.717 18
10 SLEGERS Hans Belgium I I 61 1.546 8
. N
11 ANDERSSON Fredrik Sweden —— 30 1.517 1
12 PESTICCIO Lee Wales “ 74 1.497 4
13 BROWN Greig Channel Island + 59 1.464 5
14 SEPPALA Jari Finland + 26 1.363 3
15 JABLONSKIS Jonas Lithuania - 25 814 14
16 ANGELINI Jacopo San Marino “ 6 650 17
17 AMBROZIC Jernej Slovenia h 37 512 19
18 FORNI Mauro Switzerland n 20 420 16
19 RISTIC Zoran Montenegro 10 348 13
16T(|)r2?20 President of Jury e Gl pl I
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River Morava

Date 16-09-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector C
Penalties Competitor Team ‘ Fish ‘ Weight Note| Back
(session) Angling (Nation) Nr. (gr) Number
1 DELANNOY Didier France I I 191 3.471 29
ot
2  SVIATOSHCHYK Yauhen Belarus 0%;%)- 148 2.844 36
I
3  MEIS Frank Luxembourg — 137 2.788 27
I
4 ADRIOLO Jo Netherland — 103 2.538 24
5 FERRERIRA Henrique Portugal 129 2.013 37
6 SORTI Luigi Italy I I 115 1.921 22
7 RUBAN Oleksandr Ukraine I 92 1.780 26
8 RANCU Tiberiu Romania I l 30 1.642 32
9 GUKOV Eugeny Russia - 34 1.579 21
10 PASKOV Ivaylo Bulgaria - 69 1.523 34
11 ODEGARD Thomas Norway : = 76 1.326 31
12 DRAGICEVIC Mirko Serbia 90 1.202 23
13 QUINN Danny Ireland I I 63 1.074 30
14 GARDENER Steve England + 77 1.047 33
. I
15 HAFNER Kurt Austria — 42 939 20
16 LARSEN Peter Denmark = = 59 899 28
17 AMBROZIC Jernej Slovenia h 37 512 T 38
18 CLARK Brian Scotland }'l 4 2 505 25
N
19 VENTER Steve South-Africa > 11 318 35
15-[32?21 President of Jury P e plIY
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angllng

River Morava

Czech Federation

Date 16-09-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector D
T “Angling (Nation) | M aer
1 POTTELET Stéphane France I I 384 4.920 1
2 WALCZAK Wiktor Poland - 334 4.473 3
3 COECK Percy Belgium I I 242 4.066 11
4  FRIEDERICHS Dieter Netherland = 154 3.430 4
5 VUCENOVIC Dusko Bosnia Herzegovina m 181 3.402 5
6  UNIKAS Audrius Lithuania - 254 3.329 2
7  SHIPP Des England =—f= 208 3216 12
8 FINI Andrea Italy I I 166 2.753 9
9  GARASHCHENKO Iurii Ukraine I 138 2.573 19
10 HERDLITZSCHKE Ralf Germany - 90 2.441 18
11 STANCIU Toni Romania I l 148 2.337 16
12 MAGYAR Szilard Hungary = 131 2.294 6
13 STRONCK René Luxembourg = 106 1.637 15
14 WAYE Carl Channel Island + 96 1.621 13
15 AMORIM José Portugal 118 1.603 8
16 WEIDNER Georges Switzerland n 98 1.554 14
17 MATIASEC Miroslav Slovenia B e 1.052 7
18 ENSTROM Marcus Sweden = = 58 810 17
19 NYGARDSETER Dag Even Norway %lE 31 394 10
1612?22 President of Jury P e plIY
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angling

Czech Federation

River Morava

Date 16-09-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector D
(session) “Angling (Nation) | | M aer
1 FEDOROV Sergey Russia - 22 4.638 25
2 KONOPASEK Ladislav Czech Republic - 98 4.189 29
3  KRUPICKA Lubo$ Slovakia E'. 264 4.127 37
4 BOLOGNA Ercole San Marino “ 236 3.919 20
5 VESLIGAJ Predrag Serbia M 209 3.378 27
6 KOLARIC Darko Croatia 230 3.261 36
7 BRAJOVIC Dragan Montenegro 0 191 3.078 21
—
8 JONATHAN FERER Sanchez Spain m_ 250 2.579 35
9  GARASHCHENKO Iurii Ukraine I 138 2.573 T 38
10 DANILOVS Ivans Latvia = 174 2.129 34
11 SEMIANIUK Andrey Belarus g- 128 2.013 23
12 MILEV Eugeny Bulgaria - 18 1.679 26
13 SAKKARA Matti Finland + 120 1.615 31
14 TERDY Florian Austria = 56 1.582 24
15 HERRON David Ireland I I 123 1.447 30
16 WYNN Clive Wales s 121 1.315 33
17 CORCORAN David Scotland }I‘ 54 737 28
18 FRANCIS Eddie South-Africa }: 39 636 32
19 EIBERG John Denmark = = 47 538 22
1612?22 President of Jury e e pl TNV
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Date 16-09-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector E
Penalties Competitor Team Fish ‘ Weight Note| Back
(session) Angling (Nation) Nr. (gr) Number
1 DANILOVIC Viadimir Serbia 288 3.241 18
[ ]
2  LITSCHL Mario Austria — 127 2.681 2
3  WEISSIG Lutz Germany - 160 2.548 1
4  KUTLIC Josip Croatia 233 2.468 9
, —
5 TURA TORRENT Ricard Spain A 189 2.385 4
6 DUDR Rastislav Slovakia Eu 192 2.358 5
7 LAFONT Paul-Louis France I I 100 2.208 16
8  WEED Ewan Scotland > : 4 150 2.191 7
9 UNIKAS Marius Lithuania - 160 2.068 10
10 LILLMAN Jouni Finland + 75 1.975 6
11 SVYRYDENKO Oleksii Ukraine 1 139 1.928 11
12 LERDALEN Finn Erik Norway : = 26 1.838 12
13 GAIO Marcio Portugal 147 1.672 8
14 MUJAHODZIC Senad Montenegro 0 150 1.538 19
[ ]
15 SURQUIN Christian Netherland — 111 1.425 13
16 TOTEV Valentin Bulgaria - 133 1.392 17
17 WALSH Vincent Ireland I I 92 1.335 3
18 GRAY Andrew Channel Island + 53 582 14
19 BELLIARD Jachy Switzerland n 22 363 15
Time

16:04:23
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59th Nations World Championship Coarse Angllng

River Morava

Czech Federation

Date 16-09-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector E
(session) “Angling (Nation) e | T M e
1 LEBKOWSKI Michal Poland - 569 7.188 35
2 STRANEN Roger Luxembourg = 369 4.417 37
3  UJSZASZI Richard Hungary = 340 4.323 36
4  ZUNIC Andrija Bosnia Herzegovina m 283 3.637 33
5 SCOTTHORNE Alan England + 135 3.317 23
6 PERGREFFI Luca Czech Republic - 288 3.127 24
7 EDWARDS Lee Wales s ss 2.784 30
8 YAKUSHIN Ilya Russia - 242 2.734 34
9 DEFENDI Stefano Italy I I 167 2.465 26
10 BENZAR Zsolt Romania I l 14 1.945 21
11 JENSEN Simon Denmark = = 162 1.905 22
12 BERTEYN Andy Belgium I I 91 1.882 31
13 VALICHENKA Aliaksei Belarus g- 164 1.605 27
14 MUJAHODZIC Senad Montenegro 0 150 1.538 T 38
15 PETAN Andrej Slovenia - Y 1.209 25
16 SPENCER Andrew M South-Africa }: 43 832 32
17 LINDBLOM Tommy Sweden = = 59 739 28
18 GRABOVSKIS Normunds Latvia = 15 199 20
19 RICCARDI Andrea San Marino “ 3 49 29
16T(i)r2?24 President of Jury e Gt T




